Desserts Menu

DESSERTS

Belgian Chocolate Pudding (CG, M)

Sticky Toffee Pudding (CG, M)

Pistacho & Raspberry Tiramisu (CG, E, M, S, N)
Strawberry Cheesecake Bombe (CG, E, M)
Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake (CG, E, M, S, N)
Honey & Cinnamon Pudding (CG, E, M, S, N)
Créme Brulee M, E, SD)

Apple Crumble (CG, M, E)

Banoffee Pie (CG, M, SO, N)

Coconut Delight

Lemon Delight

GELATO & SORBETS 1 Scoop
Vanilla (M) £2.95
Strawberry (M) £2.95
Chocolate Gelato (M) £2.95
Mango Sorbet £2.95

COFFEES & TEAS
Americano

Café Latte
Cappuccino
Flat white

Hot chocolate
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Mocha

Tea

Herbal Tea
Extra Syrup

o

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

2 Scoops
£5.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£4.10
£2.75
£3.50
£3.95
£2.80
£2.99
£0.70

Please Note: we are using nuts in our kitchen and we can not guarantee that our food is nuts free.

v Vegetarian / ¢ Celery / g Gluten / cr Crustaceans / e Eggs / f Fish /1 Lupin / m Milk / mu Mustard

n Nuts / p Peanuts / s Sesame / so Soya / s Sulphites / sp Spicy
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Funkin Pass / Fruit Martini
6.99

Funkin / Pina Colada
6.99

6.99

Ready to Drink

Funkin / Strawberry Daiquiri
6.99

Funkin / Mojito
6.99

Aperol Spritz
9.99

Funkin / Espresso Martini Nitro
6.99

Funkin / Margarita
6.99

Plough's Bullfrog
13.99



